URDAXANTEPARA

URDAX

ANTEPARA

ARREGI

Nacido en:

BILBAO 06-

01-1996

Competindo N°

Tempada Club na ACT
2025 ZIERBENA Si Propio 18
2024 ZIERBENA Si No propio 17
2023 ZIERBENA Si No propio 9
2022 ZIERBENA Si No propio 11
2021 DEUSTU Non Canterano
2020 DEUSTU Non Canterano
2019 DEUSTU Si Canterano 2
2018 DEUSTU Non Canterano
2017 DEUSTU Non Canterano
2016 DEUSTU Non Canterano
2015 DEUSTU Non Canterano
2014 DEUSTU Non Canterano
2013 Non
2012 DEUSTU Non Canterano
2011 DEUSTU Non Canterano
2010 DEUSTU Non Canterano
2009 DEUSTU Non Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

2

3
9
8

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

2

2
2
7

FH=RBENA BAHIAS DE BIZKAIA

club

200
193
192
111

ZIERBEN/
BAHIAS
DE
BIZKAIA

Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiempo

3
2
4

19:40,98 21:51,€
19:27,96 22:07,2
19:22,18 21:55,2
19:51,02 21:22,F

20:05,56 20:27,1



